
Attendance Count   FirstName   LastName   Email   Title   Company   Phone   Address 1   Address 2   City   State/Province   Postal/Zip Code  
1 Mel Rasmussen mel@satpon.com    Satterfield and Pontikes 1‐ 11750 Katy Fwy #500    Houston Texas 77079
2 Ryan Richard rrichard@superiorfoundationsllc.com Director of Project Management and Estimating Superior Foundations 1‐2252781718 16359 Hwy 190    Port Barre Louisiana 70577
3 Cassandra Fontenot ifontenot@porthouston.com       1‐               
4 Eric Burrer eric@burrereng.com    Burrer Engineering, Inc. 1‐2818419405 17217 N Eldridge Pkwy    Tomball TX 77377
5 Moe Aziz msaziz@mccarthy.com       1‐               
6 Moe Aziz msaziz@mccarthy.com       1‐               
7 Rodney Woodham rwoodham@agpeltz.com    A.G. Peltz Group, LLC 1‐ 2608 Commerce Blvd.    Irondale Al 35210
8 Jennifer Foster jennifer@fsgrp.com Estimator Five‐S Group 1‐8443483726 15555 Airline Hwy    Baton Rouge Louisiana 70817
9 Ruben Soliz ruben@fideliscabling.com    FIDELIS CABLING AND COMMUNICATIONS, INC 1‐12815421111 11911 Windfern Rd    Houston Texas 77064
10 Jessica Shambra jshambra@porthouston.com       1‐               
11 Timothy Maune tmaune@rollconllc.com Director of Operations Rollcon LLC 1‐8329069510 8611 Derrington Rd    Houston Texas 77041
12 Julio Gaviria jgaviria@rollconllc.com Director of Business Development Rollcon, LLC. 1‐7133752324 8611 Derrington Road    Houston Texas 77064
13 Braden Ford braden.ford@russellmarinellc.com Project Manager Russell Maine, LLC. 1‐832‐977‐0752 16740 I‐10 East Fwy    Channelview Texas 77530
14 Ross Talbot rtalbot@porthouston.com       1‐               
15 Brenda Ruiz bruiz@porthouston.com    Port Houston 1‐ 111 East Loop North, Houston, Texas 77029            
16 Alex Alex alion@porthouston.com       1‐               
17 Cole Rodrigue crodrigue@satpon.com    Satterfield & Pontikes Construction 1‐7133511639 11750 Katy Freeway, Suite 500    Houston TX 77079
18 Will Gray wgray@agpeltz.com Manager A.G. Peltz Group LLC 1‐ 2608 Commerce Boulevard    Irondale AL 35210
19 Adrian Rendon arendon@grecostructures.com Director of Preconstruction Greco Structures, LLC 1‐8325702212 8611 Derrington Rd    Houston TX 77064
20 Video user y29sbgfib3jhdglvbm1lzxrpbmdyb29t@cisco.com       1‐               
21 Steve Luoma stluoma@lan‐inc.com    Lockwood, Andrews & Newnam, Inc. 1‐7344177973          Texas/California/Midwest   
22 Zack Moore zmoore@pfeifferandson.com    Pfeiffer & Son, LTD. 1‐          TX   
23 dean ainuddin nainuddin@porthouston.com       1‐               
24 Clarence Smith clsmith@flatironcorp.com Chief Estimator Flatiron Constructors, Inc. 1‐5126394044 101 Thermon Dr    San Marcos Texas 78666
25 Alberto Foster afoster@porthouston.com       1‐               
26 Patrick Mann pmann@walshgroup.com Sr. Project Manager Archer Western Construction 1‐7132137366 6699 Portwest Drive Suite 190 Houston Texas 77024
27 Jennifer Foster jennifer@fsgrp.com Estimator Five‐S Group 1‐8443483726 15555 Airline Hwy    Baton Rouge Louisiana 70817
28 Clarence Smith clsmith@flatironcorp.com Chief Estimator Flatiron Constructors, Inc. 1‐5126394044 101 Thermon Dr    San Marcos Texas 78666
29 Elizabeth Stemac estemac@satpon.com       1‐7134981611               
30 David Van Fleet vanfleet.david@gmail.com       1‐9794467800 2717 Wolveshire Lane    College Station Texas 77845
31 John Osborn john@burrereng.com    Burrer Engineering Inc. 1‐ 17217 N Eldridge Pkwy    Tomball Texas 77377

CSP‐2320 Construct Container Yard 1 North and 1 Middle at Bayport Container Terminal 


